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LABBE
LECAULEUX
RACA
TACITE
MELLOT
TREHOUT
BLACTOT
HERFORT
HACCART
DENIZ
ROUSSEAU
GRARO
BRIFFAULT
KOLENYA
FOURNIER
DUHAMEL
MALZY
ADONEL
BROSSE
SABARD
ARTISIEN
LOERCH
BOUVET
COSSEMENT
COSSEMENT
DUBOIS
RISPAL
REUX

Prénom

DAVID

REMI

IVAN
BERTIN
MARC
MICHEL
JOEL

ALLAN
ALEXANDRE
JEAN CLAUDE
NATHAN
JOSSELIN
JACQUES
STEVE
CHRISTOPHE
FLORIAN
JEAN LUC
MATHIEU
OLIVIER
MATHIEU
FABIEN
FREDERIC
MAXIME
VICTOR
LAURENT
ALEXIS

JEAN YVES
JEAN FRANCOIS

Sexe
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Catégorie

SH
SN
SH
VH2
VH1
VH2
VH2
SH
SH
VH1
CH
SH
VH3
SH
SH
SH
VH2
SH
VH1
SH
SH
VH1
CH
JH
VH2
JH
VH3
VH2

Club
les arcbusiers normands
BAYARD ARGENTAN
SPNVernon

SARRAULT DUCHENE
STADE VERNOLIEN

NL
Appam61

LA HAYE MALHERBE

BIPEDES BERNAY

7 KMS

licence
A42018C
1061973
831357

40372242
1353453

431749

15500099

103337

Temps

00:23:33
00:24:23
00:24:30
00:26:43
00:27:05
00:27:11
00:27:25
00:27:37
00:28:18
00:28:22
00:28:41
00:28:50
00:29:12
00:29:17
00:29:31
00:29:39
00:29:51
00:29:54
00:30:13
00:30:14
00:31:12
00:31:23
00:31:32
00:31:38
00:31:40
00:31:50
00:32:32
00:32:36



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

CAILLY
VEILLE
GUITTON
VERMOOTE
HAMEL
ECKERT
BERKOWSKI
GRARD
CAHUE
ANSELME
LAMOUREUX
BOUTTIER
MAUGER
JOURDAIN
RIBOURG
NICOLAS
NICOLAS
PREVOST
DUCHEMIN
PASQUIER
BEAUTIER
PAPIN
DOLS
GRARD
BELLANCOURT
FERRER
LEROY
LEFEBVRE
GUENARD
POILARE
PLATEL
COMMERGNAT
HULBERT

DAVY

JEAN PIERRE
SYLVIE
GWENDOLINE
FRANCOIS
STEPHANE
RICHARD
HERVE
SIMON

ERIC

CYRIL

CHLOE
CECILE
ROSELINE
PHILIPPE
LUCILLE
CLAUDE
LAURENT
SABRINA
LIONEL
DOMINIQUE
ERIC

JEAN CLAUDE
GREGORY
MARIE FRANCOISE
MAGALI
PATRICIA
JACQUES
HELENE
FANNY
MELISSA
MARIE CHRISTINE
FRANCIS

S 7L

SH
VH3
VF2

CF

SH

SH
VH3
VH2

JH
VH1

SH

SF
VF1

SF
VH1

EF
VH2
VH1

SF
VH2
VH2
VH2
VH4

SH
VF3

SF
VF2
VH3

SF

SF

SF
VF2
VH4

Schneider Electric

Schneider Electric

Schneider Electric

Beaumont Courir

Schneider Electric
CHAMBALL TEAM

BIPEDES BERNAY

OAC76

T187328

1148117

372129

00:32:40
00:33:24
00:33:30
00:33:41
00:33:53
00:33:55
00:34:28
00:34:35
00:34:41
00:34:45
00:35:14
00:35:28
00:35:30
00:35:58
00:36:04
00:36:11
00:37:25
00:37:27
00:37:35
00:37:51
00:38:17
00:38:53
00:39:10
00:39:12
00:39:38
00:39:59
00:41:52
00:43:41
00:43:56
00:44:18
00:44:49
00:45:06
00:46:46



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

ALLAN
QUERUEL
CENARD
GRIVART
JOUEN
DESCHEPPER
DESCHEPPER
GAMARD

CELINE
JULIE
KARINE
FLORENCE
ALEXIA
EMMANUEL
ADRIEN
LAURENT

< < <™ m o

VF1
SF
SF

VF1
SF

VH1
JH

VH1

00:47:29
00:50:45
00:50:46
00:50:48
00:50:49
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LE DEAN
PANNEVEL
ARGENTIN
COGNIN
BEAUQUENTIN
ROUSSEAU
TREHOUT
FLEUTER
SAS
BATAILLE
LEBRUN
ROMBAUT
EGASSE
BOULLAY
AVREL

LE TROQUER
QUICRAY
PARON
BAILLEUL
LEDEAN
HERAUD
MARCHI
VERDIERE
PILLEMY
BAILLEUL
DAVIDAS
HONNET
NAUTOU

Prénom

GEOFFREY
SYLVAIN
BENOIT
ANTONY
OLIVIER
SEBASTIEN
NICOLAS
DOMINIQUE
GUILLAUME
GREGOIRE
GUY
FREDERIC
JULIEN
VINCENT
ALAIN
GILLES
OLIVIER
FREDERIC
JEAN PAUL
PATRICK
WILLIAM
PATRICK
ALAIN
SEBASTIEN
JUSTINE
ALAIN
SYLVIE
SILVERE

Sexe

T2 L

20 KMS

Catégorie

SH
SH
SH
SH
VH1
VH1
JH
VH2
SH
SH
VH2
VH2
SH
SH
VH2
VH2
SH
SH
VH2
VH2
VH1
VH2
VH1
SH
SF
VH2
SF
SH

Club Licence

CLUB VAL DE REUIL 789102

VRAC 1393360

SPN VERNON 27012
TEAM RAI KENYA
STADE VERNOLIEN 1307880
TROTTEUR AIGLONS

Stade Verneuil sur Avre 1000370

STADE VERNOLIEN 1181450

Stade Verneuil sur Avre 516968
LES TROTTEURS AIGLONS

APPAMG61 1469778

STADE VERNOLIEN 1639238

STADE VERNOLIEN 345958

Sapeur Pompier Rugles
EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE 1262903

Temps

01:09:30
01:11:25
01:13:01
01:13:31
01:15:29
01:16:56
01:20:39
01:20:51
01:22:19
01:24:03
01:24:18
01:24:45
01:25:48
01:26:04
01:26:39
01:26:41
01:28:50
01:28:51
01:29:21
01:30:47
01:31:33
01:32:34
01:33:54
01:34:23
01:34:50
01:35:19
01:36:30
01:37:17



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

BROCHAND
REVERT
DUCHEMIN
CHAMBALLU
DUPLESSIS
MARTIN
KEROUDEREN
DUPLESSIS
ZAPPELINI
POUPARD
LAUVRAY
BILLARD
PEPERSTRAETE
PAPILLARD
MONTARDIER
DOUCET
CORIS
DUBOIS
GRESSUS
VIGIER
PIMPIN
FAMETTE
LOUVET

JACKY
JEAN MARIE
DIMITRI
DAVID
OLIVIER
NADEGE
OLIVIER
MICHEL
ALAIN
PASCAL
JEAN
PHILIPPE
ESTELLE
JEAN YVES
ANDREE
CEDRIC
JEAN PAUL
PASCAL
YANN
VINCENT
JEAN OLIVIER
ALAIN
DAVID
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VH1
VH2
SH
SH
VH2
VH1
VH2
VH3
VH2
VH1
VH4
VH1
VF1
VH2
SF
SH
SH
VH2
SH
VH1
VH2
VH2
SH

ASHM

EAC Triathlon

Beaumont Courir
ACA LES ANDELYS

Stade Verneuil sur Avre

Stade Verneuil sur Avre
STADE VERNOLIEN

STADE VERNOLIEN

1296523

A48159L

1461617
1429939

431299
1535266

1560744

01:37:46
01:38:00
01:38:44
01:38:45
01:40:02
01:40:55
01:41:18
01:41:57
01:42:43
01:45:14
01:45:26
01:45:38
01:49:32
01:49:33
01:51:22
01:54:04
01:57:51
01:59:10
01:59:23



